South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 06:23:57 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4378 General Bill, By Scott, R.S. Corning and I.K. Rudnick
A Bill to provide that, for purposes of private passenger automobile insurance, in an accident or collision where the property
damage is seven hundred fifty dollars or more, a nonticketed violation is not subject to a recoupment charge.

12/15/93
12/15/93
01/11/94
01/11/94
05/04/94
05/19/94
05/19/94
05/19/94
05/20/94
05/24/94
05/24/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
Introduced and read first time HJ-36

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-36
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
Amended HJ-41

Read second time HJ-42

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-42
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-55

Introduced and read first time SJ-24

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-24

Page 1 of 1



