South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 06:23:57 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4378 General Bill, By Scott, R.S. Corning and I.K. Rudnick

A Bill to provide that, for purposes of private passenger automobile insurance, in an accident or collision where the property damage is seven hundred fifty dollars or more, a nonticketed violation is not subject to a recoupment charge.

12/15/93	House	Prefiled
12/15/93	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
01/11/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-36
01/11/94	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-36
05/04/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
05/19/94	House	Amended HJ-41
05/19/94	House	Read second time HJ-42
05/19/94	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-42
05/20/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-55
05/24/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-24
05/24/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-24